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NAME                   DIV           "SWIM"        "T1"      "BIKE"        "T2"       "RUN"        TIME
---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
JAYDD BIESHAAR         F8           1:08.42     1:02.73     8:12.49     0:18.38     1:10.13    11:52.15
AVERY FITZGERALD       F8           1:22.24     0:45.81     8:17.73     0:16.78     1:14.81    11:57.37
COLIN SZUCH            M9           1:25.36     0:53.13     6:27.21     0:48.17     2:43.09    12:16.96
BLAKE KUYKENDALL       M8           2:13.64     1:14.94     7:32.69     0:15.58     1:09.78    12:26.63
RYDER CROMAR           M8           1:59.87     0:16.98     8:37.28     0:16.98     1:16.47    12:27.58
CONNOR STOCKFORD       M8           1:24.72     0:35.90     8:58.18     0:23.59     1:17.71    12:40.10
STEPHANIE SCHULTZ      F8           1:45.38     1:52.36     8:02.78     0:20.72     1:03.81    13:05.05
KALEY RODDA            F9           1:50.42     1:18.18     8:10.84     0:34.87     1:24.57    13:18.88
CHARLOTTE DAUBA        F8           1:42.85     1:10.48     9:03.93     0:11.84     1:14.12    13:23.22
RILEY BALLARD          F8           1:16.76     1:42.61     8:37.86     0:36.48     1:12.10    13:25.81
DAVID TWEEDY           M11          1:40.36     0:44.58     8:15.65     0:19.90     2:39.68    13:40.17
CUB MEYER              M7           1:45.51     2:04.46     8:19.67     0:26.40     1:07.26    13:43.30
ETHAN PEARSON          M6           1:54.88     1:26.89     8:54.62     0:17.32     1:20.43    13:54.14
JAYLIN CORDES          F8           2:03.59     1:32.25     8:12.11     0:45.66     1:23.38    13:56.99
TREVER FITZGERALD      M10             2:16     0:54.92     8:02.96     0:15.92     2:28.96    13:58.76
SAVANNAH WANEBO        F8           1:25.89     1:59.56     9:21.18     0:12.71     1:03.53    14:02.87
BRODY SMITH            M8           1:38.82     3:04.76     7:31.84     0:35.48     1:14.29    14:05.19
OWEN MCCARTER          M7           1:45.50     1:26.88     9:45.52     0:13.82     1:01.14    14:12.86
MAKENZIE WANEBO        F8           1:42.87     2:10.35     8:25.51     0:25.86     1:30.10    14:14.69
SAMANTHA PARRILL       F6           2:15.53     2:20.06     7:35.06     0:40.19     1:26.01    14:16.85
DREW MCDOWELL          M5           2:49.05     1:22.23     8:04.18     0:20.53     1:45.74    14:21.73
MORGAN TAYLOR          M8           1:59.44     2:18.79     8:06.59     0:33.64     1:24.31    14:22.77
LINDSEY HEYD           F7           1:31.07     1:00.40    10:27.14     0:17.11     1:18.45    14:34.17
NELLA CASTANEDA        F6           1:41.06     0:58.41    10:26.88     0:14.67     1:16.55    14:37.57
BRANDY MCCLAIN         F11          1:51.49     1:07.73     8:40.31     0:17.74     2:57.35    14:54.62
ALAYNA SZUCH           M7           1:23.46     0:59.96    11:01.77     0:17.09     1:13.47    14:55.75
LAUREN RODDA           F11          1:41.19     1:16.83        8:38     0:32.74     2:52.41    15:01.17
ALLISON STOCKFORD      F7           1:45.68     0:54.72    10:39.52     0:25.33     1:17.78    15:03.03
ELLE HALLER            F7           1:43.02     1:23.56    10:22.11     0:33.10     1:15.23    15:17.02
MORGAN SOARES          F7           1:40.64     1:29.36    10:39.50     0:16.77     1:12.55    15:18.82
LAUREN SOARES          F11          1:44.83     1:19.89     8:30.97     0:21.87     3:24.11    15:21.67
KELSEY BUBIER          F7           1:43.64     2:18.47     9:18.10     0:22.82     1:39.13    15:22.16
JULIEN JARRETT         M10          1:53.84     1:15.15     8:41.31     0:22.20     3:11.18    15:23.68
AUDREY HARTSHORNE      F11          1:39.45     1:31.24     8:50.90     0:25.40     2:58.10    15:25.09
BRYCE FOSTER           M5           1:57.04     0:48.19    11:06.59     0:18.54     1:15.14    15:25.50
BROOKE WAGAR           F10          1:51.65     1:27.50     9:16.05     0:20.59     2:39.73    15:35.52
KALEIGH HAWORTH        F9           1:35.58     1:32.20     9:38.54     0:17.34     2:33.80    15:37.46
ALEXANDRA GENGEL       F10          2:04.59     0:31.32     9:02.69     0:28.79     3:33.57    15:40.96
TORI STAPLETON         F11          1:38.31     1:30.27     9:22.54     0:14.46     2:59.15    15:44.73
ABIGAIL AESCHLEMAN     F6           2:05.62     1:29.14    10:52.06     0:15.66     1:12.82    15:55.30
LUCUS PEAVLER          M6           1:49.07     2:03.55    10:24.65     0:19.44     1:20.72    15:57.43
ANA VALDEZ             F9           1:41.30     1:13.51     9:40.59     0:40.53     3:02.34    16:18.27
SYDNEY HAWORTH         F7           1:37.11     2:16.91    10:52.70     0:20.79     1:13.83    16:21.34
OWEN MCVICKER          M7           1:38.27     1:15.77    11:45.34     0:29.38     1:20.15    16:28.91
MEGAN RODDA            F7           1:56.32     2:15.90    11:03.21     0:18.38     1:14.77    16:48.58
T. J. BARELA           M10          3:26.55     1:57.39     9:10.93     0:33.18     1:50.76    16:58.81
GABRIELLE PARISI       F5           1:43.11     3:10.59    10:17.16     0:33.37     1:17.91    17:02.14
HANNAH ALDER           F7           2:03.36     2:36.91    10:43.24     0:25.34     1:19.06    17:07.91
TONY BARELA            M13          3:10.32     2:46.16     8:26.64     1:15.21     1:38.28    17:16.61
LIZA TWISS             F7           1:38.96     2:33.93    11:03.61     0:45.30     1:15.12    17:16.92
PARKER BRANCH          M5           2:20.85     1:39.99    11:22.30     0:38.73     1:15.18    17:17.05
AVERY AVECILLA         M7           2:20.11     1:46.39    11:09.97     0:32.03     1:34.28    17:22.78
LINCOLN MCVICKER       M5           2:22.58     1:29.96    11:13.37     0:41.30     1:39.95    17:27.16
SARAH BISKNER          F7           2:18.21     2:04.58    11:22.36     0:28.98     1:14.69    17:28.82
ALYSON AESCHLEMAN      F9           2:04.18     1:22.69    10:44.46     0:15.27     3:09.65    17:36.25
ANDREW LUBER           M11          3:18.02     1:21.14     9:53.28     0:17.52     3:07.07    17:57.03
LANDON TWISS           M5           2:13.51     2:23.12    10:53.31     1:01.30     1:27.67    17:58.91
NOAH CASTANEDA         M8           1:26.75     0:54.50    14:35.39     0:15.02     1:13.48    18:25.14
OLIVIA BULIK           F11          1:54.39     2:04.77    10:48.97     0:35.26     3:05.06    18:28.45
DILLON MERCER          M11          2:05.82     1:23.17    11:12.04     0:14.38     3:33.17    18:28.58
NAYAH MURPHY           F5           1:56.70     0:12.19    14:14.72     0:22.85     1:43.07    18:29.53
GARRETT LANK           M10          2:37.49     1:55.69    10:18.29     0:36.58     3:03.12    18:31.17
BEN HOGAN              M9           2:52.62     1:15.51    10:20.09     0:27.53     3:36.25       18:32
CAROLINE ABATE         F6           2:02.35     3:36.98    11:35.72     0:28.80     1:15.70    18:59.55
GUY HALLER             M6           1:55.68     1:55.29    12:51.62     0:42.14     1:40.63    19:05.36
RYANN ELDER            F10          2:29.72     1:49.10     9:49.44     0:39.98     4:19.13    19:07.37
LAUREN HILL            F9           2:17.23     2:44.94    10:14.39     0:36.63     3:36.83    19:30.02
ISABELLA ENGLISH       F11          2:47.94     1:05.64     9:07.80     2:24.45     4:31.50    19:57.33
CADEN MERCER           M9           2:18.26     1:21.66    13:23.46     0:16.75     3:03.76    20:23.89
ERIN BAUM              F9           2:30.20     2:07.23    11:00.93     0:56.56     4:13.57    20:48.49
FINN DETERS            M5           4:28.19     2:41.15    18:01.38     0:57.78     1:53.28    28:01.78
JACK BERGHOEFER        M11          5:41.75     1:54.25    18:14.39     0:36.63     2:12.25    28:39.27
RYAN LANE              M11                                                                             
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